8.40am
8.50am
8.55am
9.00am
10.15am
10.30am
10.45am
11.30am
12.00pm
1.00pm
2.30pm
2.40pm

3.10pm

Aim, Achieve, Succeed

Capenhurst CE Primary School

Our School Day

Children start to assemble in the playground
Teachers collect their class from the playground
Class register and lunch register taken

Lesson 1

Assembly (Mondays only)

Morning break

Lesson 2

Collective worship in Church (Thursdays only)
Lunch

Lesson 3

Afternoon break (for EYFS and KS1 children)
Sharing Assembly (Fridays only)

End of school



