

Capenhurst CE Primary School

Our School Day

8.40am	Children start to assemble in the playground
8.50am	Teachers collect their class from the playground
8.55am	Class register and lunch register taken
9.00am	Lesson 1
10.15am	Assembly (Mondays only)
10.30am	Morning break
10.45am	Lesson 2
11.30am	Collective worship in Church (Thursdays only)
12.00pm	Lunch
1.00pm	Lesson 3
2.30pm	Afternoon break (for EYFS and KS1 children)
2.40pm	Sharing Assembly (Fridays only)
3.10pm	End of school